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Driver Size:
Frequency Response:
Sensitivity:
Maximum SPL:

SPEC

Microphone sensitivity:
Impedance:

Bluetooth transmitted power:
Bluetooth transmitted modulation:
Bluetooth frequency:
Bluetooth profile version:
Bluetooth version:

Headset battery type:
Charging case battery type:
Power supply:

Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on:

Total music playtime with charging case:

Weight:

12 mm Dynamic driver

20 Hz - 20 kHz

105 dB SPL

98 dB SPL

-30 dBV@1 kHz/Pa

32 0hm

12dBm

GFSK/ m/4DQPSK/ 8DPSK

2.402 GHz - 2.48 GHz

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

5.0

Lithium-ion battery (22 mAh /3.85V )
Lithium-ion battery (410 mAh /3.85V )
5V=1.0A

<2 hrs from empty

3 hrs

19 hrs
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Velikost ovlada¢e: 12 mm dynamicky ovlada¢
Frekvence odezvy: 20 Hz - 20 kHz

Citlivost: 105 dB SPL

Maximalni SPL: 98 dB SPL

Citlivost mikrofonu: -30 [chr&néno e-mailem] 1 kHz / Pa
Impedance: 32 ohm

Bluetooth pfenaseny vykon: 12 dBm

Modulace prenasena Bluetooth: GFSK / 1/ 4DQOSJ / 8DPSK
Frekvence Bluetooth: 2.402 GHz - 2.48 GHz

Bluetooth profile verze: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
Bluetooth verze: 5.0

Typ baterie nahlavni soupravy: Lithium-iontova baterie (22 mAh / 3.85 V)

Typ baterie nabijeciho pouzdra: Lithium-iontova baterie (410 mAh / 3.85 V)

Zdroj napajeni: 5V - 1.0

doba nabijeni: <2 hodiny od prazdného

Doba prehravani hudby se zapnutym BT: 3 hod

Celkova doba prehravani hudby s nabijecim pouzdrem: 19 hod
Hmotnost: 57 g

VIRTAPRALLR
ENCENDER MARCHE
ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS TEKNISET TIEDOT SPEC. TECHNIQUES
i 12mm Kuuloke 1 I Taille de haut-parleur : Haut-parleur dynamique 12 mm
Respuesta en frecuencias: 20Hz-20 kHz Taajuusvaste: 20 Hz - 20 kHz Réponse en fréquence : 20Hz- 20 kHz
Sensib"lﬂ “ 'OSdBN"S“k"m i Herkkyy: 105 dBSPL@ 1 kHz/ ImW Sensibilite : 105 4B SPLa 1 kHz/ 1mW
Maksimi danenpainetaso: 98dB SPL Pression sonore max.: 98 dB SPL
ISennzllvdad delmictifono: '300dW3 1ktHz/Pa Mikrofonin herkkyys: 3048V @ 1kHz/ Pa Sensibilité du microphone : 3008V 1kHz/Pa
P':renua«al transmisor Bluetooth: Impedanssi; S2ohmia Impédance:
ansmior Bttt arsw a0 0P Bluetooth lihettimenteho: - 12dsm Puissance de Iémetteur Bluetooth:  12dBm
Frecuencia de Bluetoc Bluetooth-lhettimen modulaatio: GFSK/ n/4DQPSK/ 8DPSK Modulation de I'émetteur Bluetooth : GFSK/ n/4DQPSK/ 8DPSK
Version del perfil ek Bluemoth AZDP 13, AVR(P! 5, HFP1.6 Bluetooth-taajuus: 402 GHz - 248 Ghz Fréquences du Bluetooth : 2402 GhHz- 248 Ghiz
Versi6n de Bluetooth: 50 Bluetooth-profilin versio: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6 Version du profil Bluetooth : A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
I Baterade on-itlo (22 mAN/3.85) Bluetooth-versio: 0 Version Bletooth:

Bateria d .85V) i Lt kku (22 mAh /3.85V ) ype i : (22mAh/3.85V)
.hmemacmn 5V= kkuty L 385V) ype itier chargeur : (#10mAh /3.85V)
Tiempo de- <2 h desde carga agotada Virtalahe 5 A Alimentation électrique : =
Tiempo de ltpmdumnnde misica con Latausail <2 tuntia tyhjasta Temps de charge : <2h depuis vide
?Iuetnm‘h ‘::Itavadu " g Musukm toistoaika BT péilla: 3tuntia Autonomie de batterie avec BT actif: 3h

empo total de reproduccign de misica i cavecBl: )

cargando el estuche: 19horas Pa"m konaisstoistoaika latauslotelola: ;g tuntia ::?;:?memlale musique de étui de charge: ; 3 heures
Peso: 579 : []
HU m NL
MITALALHATO A DOBOZBAN KIKAPCSOLAS CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE SPEGNIMENTO VERPAKKINGSINHOUD KNOP-FUNCTIE
HOGYAN HO GOMBKEZELD COME INDOSSARLI PULSANTE DI CONTROLLO GEBRUIKSAANWLIZING BEZIG MET OPLADEN
ELSO HASZNALAT S ALPRIMO UTILIZZO RICARICA INGEBRUIKNAME LED-FUNCTIES
BEKAPCSOLVA ES LED VISELKEDESE ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO CUMPURTAMENTIJ DEILED INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN BATTERIBUNA LEEG
HOZZACSATLAKOZTATUA AKKUMULATOR ALACSONY ENTRA AUTOMATICAMENTE IN MODALITA BATIERM SCA AUTOMATISCHKOPPELENMODUS OPENEN ~~ OPLADEN
AUTOMIATIKUS PAROSITAS! MOD T0LT00K DI ABBINAMENTO SELECTEER wBL TUNE220TWS) OM VOLLEDIG OPGELADEN
CATLAKOZASHOZ VALASSZA A TELIESEN FELTOLTVE SCEGLIERE WAL TUNE220TWS) PER EﬂMPLETAMENTE CARICA TEVERBNDEN INSCHAKELE
BLTUNEZ20TWS DLEHETOSEGET BEKAPSOLUA EFFETTUARE L COLLEGAMENTO KOPPELE STVERBIOEN

BLUETOOTH CSATLAKOZK SEomBTosr BT VERBONDEN
PAROSITAS ABBINAMENTO AUTOMATISCH KOPPELEN

BLUETOOTH CSATLAKOZTATVA ABGNANENTD AUTOMATC 81 COLLEGATO BATTERL BUNALEEG
AUTOMATIKUS PAROSITAS AKKUMULATOR ALACSONY BATTERIA SCARICA UITSCHAKELEN OPLADEN
KIKAPCSOLAS TOLTO0K SPEGNIMENTO INCARCA HANDMATIGE BEDIENING VOLLEDIG 0PGELADEN
KEZI VEZERLOK TELJESEN FELTOLTVE COMANDI MANUAL! COMPLETAMENTE CARICA SHCLENENVERRNOE T

RLOI
BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZTATAS
AZ ESZKOZHOZ
BALES JOBB OLDAL URACSATLAKOZTATASA:
BEKAPCSOLAS

ACCENDERE E COLLEGARE AL DISPOSITIVO
RICONNESSIONE SINISTRO € DESTRO
ACCENSIONE

SZERELD SPECIFICNE TECNICHE

jto mé 1 k haito o g Driver dinamico da 12 mm
Frekvencia valasz: 20H2-20kHz isposta i ve«uenn - 20Ktz
Erzékenység: 105 dB SRPL @ 1 kHz/ ImW Sensi 105 dBSPL@ 1 kHz/ 1mW
Maximalis SPL: PLmass 984BSPL

Mikrofon érzékenységs
Valtgéramii ellendlls:
Bluetooth atvitt tefesitmé

98B SPL
30dBV@1kHz/Pa
320hm

12d8m

it del ‘microfono:

Potenza ditrasmissione Bluetooth:
Modulazione frasmessa via Bluetooth:

-30dBV@1kHz/Pa
320hm

12dBm
(GFSK/ m/4DQPSK/ 8DPSK-
2

Bluetooth atvitt moduld GFSK/ n/4DQPSK/ 8DPSK requenza Bluet X iz-248GHz
Bluetooth frekven 2402GHz- 248 GHz ersione del pmﬁlo Biuetooth: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
Bluetooth profil verzi Versione Bluet 50

Bluetooth verzic:

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
50

Tino i batterts dell auricolre:

Batteria aglioni iltio (22 mAh /3.85V )

UMKS G RECHTS OPNIEUW AANSLUITEN
INSCHAKELEN
UITSCHAKELEN

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Driver afmeting:
rrequennerespnm

Gevoelig

Maxlmum SPL

Microfoon gevoeligheid:
Impedantie:

Bluctooth zendvermogen:
Bluetooth verzonden modulatie:
Bluetooth-frequentie:
Bluetooth-profielverse:
Bluetooth-versie:

12mm Dynaicdriver
20Hz- 20 kHz
105dBSPL@ 1 kHz/ TmW
98.dB SPL

3048V @ 1KHz/Pa

12dBm

GFSK/ /ADQPSK/ BDPSK
2,402 GHz - 2.48 GHz

A2DP1.3, VRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
50

i i y Tpodibattera el cstodia di e aftetaglioniciio 410mAn/335V) it "
et o i o sy | Amenuane = L ot (o o335
Tépegység: F LR \utonomiain riproduzione musicale sV=1A
Tolt teljeslemeritségdl <267 conB acceso: e Oplaadtiid: <2uurvan leeg
Zenelejitszés Bluetoothon keresztl: 3 ordig mpo totale di iproduzione musicale Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan: maximaal 3 wur
Tes zenelfitszasids totitokkal: 19612 della custodia di icarica: 19ore Totale afspeeltjd muziek ia oplaad-etui: 19 uur
Sily: s7g Peso: s7g Gewicht: s7g
NO PL PT-BR
DETTE ER | ESKEN KNAPPEKOMMANDO ZAW%RTBSﬁ ZESTAWU “&tzgiléﬁm‘ CONTEUDO DA EMBALAGEM H&IBA
SLIK BRUKER DU DEN LADER SPOSOB NOSZENIA MODO DE USAR
FORSTE GANG DE BRUKES LED-ATFERD PRZEDPIERWSZYMUZYCIEM  DZIALANEE PRIYCISKOW BOTAO DE COMANDO
SLAPA 0G KOBLETIL LAVTBATTERNA IEZASILANI ILACZENIE  EADOWANE PRIMEIROS PASSOS CARREGANDO
GAR AUTOMATISK | PARINGSMODUS LADNG Aummwczn[ PRIEKCIE DO TRYBU DZIAEANIE DIODY LIGANDO E CONECTANDO FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED
VELGBLTINEZZ0THS FORAKTRLETL  FULLOET i BERNESTIREI0N
wvwz JBL TUNE2Z0TWS”, ABY
;mm\smme BT TLKOBLING SIEPOLACTYE PELNE NALADOWANE A AL TUEZ20TH) PAA CARREGADA
STROM AV ﬂv‘}‘ﬂ%ﬁm PAROWANIE iViE o zaueron | EVPARELHAMENTD e
MANUELLE Kmﬂ'ﬁﬂllm AUTNAINEZIE PAROWANE NAWIAZANO POLACZENE BLUETOOTH ENPARELFAVENTO AUTOMATICO BT CONECTADO
STROMPAOG KOBLE T ALLier WYL ZASILANIA BATERIA BLISKA WNCZERPANA DESLIGA BATERIADESCARREGADA
KDBLERNHVREOBV[NSTR[TIUEJEN STEROWANIE RECZNE LADOWANE CONTROLES MANUAIS
URZADZENEM LIGA/DESLIGA E CONEXAO ADISPOSITVOS ~~ GARREGADA
Shouns PONDUINE LACZENIE PRAWE)ILEWE) RECONEXAO ESOUERDA EDREITA
SEUCHAWKI
TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASIONER DANE TECHNICZNE ESPECIFICAGOES TECNICAS
Driverstorrlse: 12mm dynamisk diver Rozmi 12mm Driver: dindmico de 12mm
Frekvensrespons: 20Hz- 20Kz Pasmo| przenoslema 20kHz Resposta de frequénia: 20Hza 20kHz
Folsomhet: 105 dBSPLved 1 kHz/ 1 mW Efektywnos e przy 1kHz/ T mW Sensbldade 105 dBNPSa 1 Ktz /1 miW
mal SPL: Maksymalne cénienie akustyczne SPL: 98
Maksimal SPL: 98.dBSPL ymal ¥ NPSmi 98 d8
Mikrofonfolsomhet: 3008V ved 1 kHz/Pa Caulos¢ mikrofonu: 30d8V przy 1 kz/ Pa Sensblidade domicofune: 30d8Va 1 KHz/ Pa
Impedans: 320hm Impedanda: aBluetooth: 2omion) :,m‘padan:;a - ﬁgsm
Bluetooth-overfort effekt: 12d8m oténcia de transmissao Bluetooth: n
Bluetooth-overfort modulasjon: GFSK/ n/4DQPSK/ 8DPSK B Ben oo %/ IADGKSOESK Modulagao de transmissao Bluetooth:  GFSK/ n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
Bluetooth-frekvens: 24026Hz- 248 GHz Wersi profilu Bluetooth: a1 RGP 15, HiP 16 Frequénda Bluetooth: 24022436Hz
Bluetooth-profilversjon: A2DP 13, AVRCP 1.5, HEP 1.6 Wersa E..,m,,m Versio do perfi Bluctooth: A20P 13, AVRCP 1.5, HEP 1.6
Bluetooth-versjon: 50 forowa 21351 Versdo Bluetooth: 50
1 batteri (22 mAh /3.85V) i jacego: [ : fon de ito (22 mAh/3.85V)
Ladeeskens batteritype: Litium-ion-batteri (410 mAh /3.85V ) Zasilanie: = Baterias do estojo carregador: fon de litio (410 mAh / 3.85V)
Stromtilfrsel: SV=1A Gaasfadowania: <2hod wyaerpania Alimentagao de energia: SU=1A
etid: <2timer fratomt g:;(odllglﬂmnf muzykiz wiazon P b s o bat
Musikkspilletid med BT pa: 3timer b Bl arzania muzyki- . _
sy . yki- Tempo de reprodugdo com BT: ores
L‘:ﬁ[’""s'kk"“p"""gi"ﬂ med ladeeske: ;3 fimer etui ladﬂqm 19 godzin Autonomia total com estojo carregador: 19 horas
g 9 Masa: 579 Peso: s7q
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ANVANDNING LADDNING NASIL KULLANILIR KOMUT DUGMES] e BMME BRIKMEHHE
FORSTA ANVANDNING LED-FUNKTIONER ILK KULLANIM SARJOLUYOR HEPBDE JCT0Nb30E BbKHUEHVE
SLA PA OCH ANSLUT LAGBATTERNIVA 6lc A[{IK &BAGLAN LED HAREKETLERI BKITHOYEHKE ﬂﬂﬂKmﬂ'{EHH[ YTPAB/EHYE KHOMKAMH
STARTAR PARKOPPLINGSLAGET LADDAR OTOMATIK OLARAK ESLESTIRME DUSOKPIL ABTOMATYECKINA IEPEXOT BPEXM 3APANKA
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PARKOPPLING ANLUTER TLLET ESLE oAk oK WET SAPRIKA
AUTOMATISK PARKOPPLING T o OTOVATK ESLESTIRVE R cunpum[um[ TOTHOCTER) SAPRKEHD
STANG AV o GUC KAPALI e TR CoppigAE WIE o
MANUELLA KDNTNGLLER FULLADDAD MANUEL KONTROLLER AR OLUYOR
SLAPAOCH ANSLUT TLLENKE G0 ACK VE CHAZA BAGLAN S,m U0l PYYHOE VIIPABNIEHHE BLUETOOTH OZKTHOYEH
ATERANSLUTNNG VANSTER . SOL VE SAG KULAKLIGA YENIDEN BKIOMATE M NOIKTHOYTECH K HASKIASAPAL
SLAPA BAGLANLIVOR YCTPOICTBY WET 3APAIKA
STANG AV 60 ACK n
‘TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER TEKNIK GZELLIKLER TEXHWYECKVE XAPAKTEPHCTUKI
Elementstorlek: 12 mm dynamiskt Siiriici Boyutu: 12mm Dinamiksiiici Paswep ppaisepa KR MewGpaHa 12
Frekvensatergivning: 20Hz- 20 kHz Frekans Tepkisi: 20Hz-20kHz \acrotkan xapakrepuctuka: 20Tu-20 Kl
Kamllghet 105 dB SPLvid 1kHz / TmW Hassasiyet: 105dBSPL@ 1 kHz/ ImW g 5 105 86 np-
9% Maksimu SPL: 9B dBSPL e X Ty /1B -
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50 Y Bluetooth Profil iirimii: A2DP13, ARCP 1.5, HFP 1.6 Bepan opoguna luetoot 5o g
(22mAh/385V) Bluetooth siriimi: 50 WABESB)
ddningsetui (410mAh/385V) Kulakik pil i Lityum-iyon Pil (22 mAh /385 V) i (#10wA/3358)
Stromforsorjning: HEST Sarjkutus Pl tiri: Lityum-yon Pil 410 mAh /385V) et ranis: e
ningstid: <2timmar frén tomt batteri Giig kaynagi: 5V=1A
Musikspeltid via T: 3timmar Sar siresi: Bosaldiktan sonra <2 saat ;g;::g;:;:;vm""mv e
Totauppspelingstid frmsikmed BT le miizik calmasiresi 3saate € BDEN OCTpOISBEAEHA MY3bIKH C
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7T 12 mm ENEIIREN T BEH)23 R~ 12mm ByRESEMES Ukuran Driver: 12 mm Driver dinamis
20H2-20 kHz $AE[IFE: 20Hz- 20 kHz Respons Frekuensi: -
105dBSPL@ 1 kHz/ ImW ERE: 105 dB SPL@ 1 Ktz / TmW Sensitivitas: 105 dB SPL@ 1 kHz/1 mW
98B SPL BA sPL 98dBSPL SPL Maksimum: 98 dB SPL
3048V @ 1kHz/Pa Z B ERE: 710 dBV @1kHz/Pa ISenswslwt mikrofon: ;320 :Bv@ TkHz/Pa
3 impedansi: ohm
12d8m EF R n Dayda l‘lansmm Blueulxalh o 12d8m
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Maximalni provozni teplota produktu 45°C.

6) ANATEL

pctoci Nacionsl de Telcomunicagtes

E nao tem direito a proteao cont prejudicial e nao pode causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.
Para maiores informages, consulte o site da ANATEL — www.anatel.gov.br
Este produto esta homologado pela ANATEL, de acordo com os procedimentos regulamentados pela Resolugao n°. 2000/242 e atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.

€3 Bluetooth’

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other trademarks and trade
names are those of their respective owners.

NOTE : The maximum operating temperature of the product is 45 ° C

Toprosas mapka: JBL

Haswauenute ToBapa: Tonb30Barenbkie HaywHiKin

W3roToButens: XapmaH Unpactpus iieq, CLUA, 06901  .Cramgopg, AtnaxTuk Crput 400, oduc 1500

(TpaHa NPOMCXOXKALHNA: Kurai

Wnnoprep 8 Poccuio: 000“XAPMAH PYC CuAiidc’, Poccus, 127018, r.Mockea, yn. [IBuHues, A.12,k 1

TapanTuitHbIii nepuoa: Tron

ViH$opMaLuA o cepBUCHbIX LiEHTpax: www.harman.com/ru Ten. +7-800-700-0467

Cpok cny6bl : 2ropa

ToBap cepTuQUUMpOBaH E H [

[lata npoussopcTaa: llata ycTpoiicTea 10 1BYM 6) W3 BTOPO/i FPyNNbI CHMBONOB CEPMITHOTO HOMePa W3fienits, CleAlylouux nocie

Pa3enuTeNbHOro 3HaKa «-». KoAUPOBKa COOTBETCTBYET NOPAAKY ByKB NaTUHCKOrO andasuTa, HauuHas ¢ sHBapa 2010 roga: -000000MY0000000, rae «M» - mecaly
npou3BoACTBa (A - AHBapb, B - depans, C - MapT U T.A.) i «Y» - roA npou3soacTea (A - 2010, B- 2011, C- 2012 u T.4.).
Vcnons3yifre yCTpoHCTEO TObKO N0 MPAMOMY HasHa4€HUK B COOTETCTBM ¢ TpeAOCTRBEHHOR WHCTPYKLMeNL He MbiTaifTech CAMOCTORTENbHO BCKPLIBATs KOPIYC T0Bapa H OCYLLECTBAAT> pemoHT. B ryae obHapyxeHa
HE/l0CTaTKOB W fieQeKTo, jiTec 3a WHbIM 06¢ B COOTBETCTBIN C i3 fiHoro TanoHa. OcoBble yCnoBYA XpaHeHWs, peanu3aumit v (i) TPaHCNOPTHPOBKH He
npeycMoTpeHbi. W3Geraiire BoseiicTaIA IKC BO3/€ICTBYA BArK, CUNbHbIX MrHUTHbIX noneit. YCTPOFicTBO npeAHa3HayeHo ANA paboTbl B XWAbix 30HaX. (POK FOAHOCTH He
OrpaHUyeH NPy cobnlofieHu yCnoBuit xparenns. Moxanyiicta, He y yeTpoiicTea ¢ it BMecTe C 6bITOBbIMM OTXOfAMM. C €

HP_JBL_TUNE220TWS_QSG_CR_V14


micha
Textový rámeček
Velikost ovladače: 12 mm dynamický ovladač
Frekvence odezvy: 20 Hz - 20 kHz
Citlivost: 105 dB SPL
Maximální SPL: 98 dB SPL
Citlivost mikrofonu: -30 [chráněno e-mailem] 1 kHz / Pa
Impedance: 32 ohm
Bluetooth přenášený výkon: 12 dBm
Modulace přenášená Bluetooth: GFSK / π / 4DQOSJ / 8DPSK
Frekvence Bluetooth: 2.402 GHz - 2.48 GHz
Bluetooth profile verze: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
Bluetooth verze: 5.0
Typ baterie náhlavní soupravy: Lithium-iontová baterie (22 mAh / 3.85 V)
Typ baterie nabíjecího pouzdra: Lithium-iontová baterie (410 mAh / 3.85 V)
Zdroj napájení: 5V - 1.0
doba nabíjení: <2 hodiny od prázdného
Doba přehrávání hudby se zapnutým BT: 3 hod
Celková doba přehrávání hudby s nabíjecím pouzdrem: 19 hod
Hmotnost: 57 g

micha
Textový rámeček
Slovní značka a loga Bluetooth® jsou registrované ochranné známky vlastněné společností Bluetooth SIG, Inc. a jakékoli použití těchto značek společností HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated je na základě licence. Ostatní ochranné známky a obchodní názvy jsou majetkem příslušných vlastníků.
Maximální provozní teplota produktu 45°C.





